Order code PE7, N7, L7 PE12, N12, L12 PE15, N15, L15
Green MAD0007G21 MAD0012G21 MAD0015G21
Blue MAD0007N21 MAD0012N21 MAD0015N21
Black MAD0007B21 MAD0012B21 MAD0015B21
Yellow MAD0007Y21 MAD0012Y21 MAD0015Y21
Technical data
Conductor cross section Cu, Al (mm2) 1.5 ÷ 16 1.5 ÷ 16 1.5 ÷ 16
Nominal voltage (V) 230 / 400 230 / 400 230 / 400
Nominal current (A) 63 63 63